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Senior Men's Draw · Div1 Men

Pre-season round · Week starting Fri 05 Apr 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 14:45 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 Waratahs - Div1 Christian Minett
Paul Leadbeatter

Sat 06 Apr 2024 16:15 Full Field East Lismore - Div1 Ballina - Div1 Ben Chivers
Jesse Hughes

Pre-season round · Week starting Fri 12 Apr 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 16:00 Full Field Ballina - Div1 Northern Star - Div1 Martyn Parr
Neil Chaseling

Pre-season round · Week starting Fri 12 Apr 2024

Tweed Border Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 13 Apr 2024 15:15 Full Field Waratahs - Div1 East Lismore - Div1

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 17:30 Full Field East Lismore - Div1 Northern Star - Div1

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

Tweed Border Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 13:45 Full Field Waratahs - Div1 Ballina - Div1

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 13:00 Full Field Ballina - Div1 East Lismore - Div1 Neil Chaseling
John Parker

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Tweed Border Turf 1
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 15:15 Turf 1 Waratahs - Div1 Northern Star - Div1

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 14:45 Full Field East Lismore - Div1 Waratahs - Div1 Thomas Vantaggiato

Sat 04 May 2024 16:15 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 Ballina - Div1 Daniel Hughes

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 16:00 Full Field Ballina - Div1 Waratahs - Div1

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 17:45 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 East Lismore - Div1 Paul Leadbeatter

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024
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Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Note - Easts v Waratahs is a NO game. No points or players to be recorded

Sat 18 May 2024 14:45 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 Waratahs - Div1 Jared Arundell
Dylan Stone

Sat 18 May 2024 16:15 Full Field East Lismore - Div1 Ballina - Div1 Stephen Boothroyd
Max Venables

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Note - Easts v Waratahs is a NO game. No points or players to be recorded

Sun 19 May 2024 09:00 Full Field Ballina - Div1 Northern Star - Div1

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Note - Easts v Waratahs is a NO game. No points or players to be recorded

Sun 19 May 2024 10:30 Full Field East Lismore - Div1 Waratahs - Div1

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Ballina Turf
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 13:00 Full Field Ballina - Div1 Northern Star - Div1 John Parker
Ben Chivers

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Tweed Border Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 13:45 Full Field Waratahs - Div1 East Lismore - Div1

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 17:30 Full Field East Lismore - Div1 Northern Star - Div1 Ben Chivers
Paul Leadbeatter

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Tweed Border Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 13:45 Full Field Waratahs - Div1 Ballina - Div1

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Ballina Turf
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 16:00 Full Field Ballina - Div1 East Lismore - Div1 John Parker
Ben Chivers

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024
Tweed Border Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 15:15 Full Field Waratahs - Div1 Northern Star - Div1

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 13:00 Full Field East Lismore - Div1 Waratahs - Div1 Darryl Hughes

Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:30 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 Ballina - Div1 Daniel Hughes
Cooper Stahl

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 16:00 Full Field Ballina - Div1 Waratahs - Div1

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024
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Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 16:15 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 East Lismore - Div1

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Dan Reilly Cup Weekend - East & Ballina

Sat 06 Jul 2024 16:00 Full Field East Lismore - Div1 Ballina - Div1 Neil Chaseling
Nathan Hughes

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Dan Reilly Cup Weekend - East & Ballina

Sat 06 Jul 2024 14:30 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 Waratahs - Div1 Paul Leadbeatter
Robert Barratt

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 17:30 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 Ballina - Div1 Darryl Hughes
Daniel Hughes
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 17:45 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 East Lismore - Div1

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Tweed Border Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 13:45 Turf 1 Waratahs - Div1 Ballina - Div1

Round 16 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Burringbar

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 15:15 Full Field Waratahs - Div1 East Lismore - Div1

Round 17 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 14:30 Full Field Ballina - Div1 East Lismore - Div1 Greg White
Ashley Coles
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Round 17 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Tweed Border Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 15:15 Turf 1 Waratahs - Div1 Northern Star - Div1

Round 18 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 14:30 Full Field Ballina - Div1 Northern Star - Div1 John Truman
John Parker

Round 18 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Tweed Border Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 15:15 Turf 1 Waratahs - Div1 East Lismore - Div1

Round 19 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 17 Aug 2024 14:30 Full Field Ballina - Div1 Waratahs - Div1 John Parker
Robert Barratt

Round 19 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 14:55 Full Field East Lismore - Div1 Northern Star - Div1 Nathan Hughes

Round 20 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 23 Aug 2024 18:15 Full Field East Lismore - Div1 Ballina - Div1 Nathan Hughes

Round 20 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 13:15 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 Waratahs - Div1 Daniel Hughes
Robert Barratt

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 Aug 2024 14:30 Full Field Waratahs - Div1 Ballina - Div1 Thomas Vantaggiato

Sat 31 Aug 2024 17:30 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 East Lismore - Div1 Dylan Stone
Christian Minett

Finals · Week starting Fri 06 Sep 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Sep 2024 16:00 Full Field Northern Star - Div1 Ballina - Div1

Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 13 Sep 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 14 Sep 2024 17:30 Full Field East Lismore - Div1 Northern Star - Div1
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